Understanding the Effects of COVID-19

A
WEEK 6 Fielded April 24,2020 & Fields Weekly on Friday

Status of Operations Due to COVID-19

/“We are learning how to\
operate beyond physical
distance, which is proving

helpful in understanding
the unique pros/cons
of being regional

16% 39% 41%  versus centralized” )

\,

Above normal levels Operating normally Below normal levels

Change vs. Week 1
+7% -7% +1%

Technology Use During COVID-19

Almost half of respondents are moving forward with planned technology implementations.
They have adopted or are planning to adopt the following technologies.
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Customer/user Move to the Robotic process aut tion Internet of Things
Analytics experience (CX/UX) public cloud (RPA) (loT)

Currently Using 65% 42% 39% 32% 27%

resies  24%  28%  26%  31%  29%
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Conversational user Artificial intelligence (AR)/virtual reality
interface/chatbot SAP S/4HANA (Al)/machine learning (VR) Blockchain Digital twin

cmenyusns  20%  15%  13% 1% 10% 5%

Meerare 2% 55% 42% 13% 16% 5%

Based on a total of 776 responses and 606 completes.

Statistically sound with a margin of error = +/- 4% at 95% confidence.

Q. Which of the following technologies is your organization using,

©2020 ASUG or planning to use in the next 12 months? (Select all that apply for each.)
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